

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

Please use original fax date of 4/29/24. (((H24000155623 3)))



H240001556233ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	To:	Division of Corµ Fax Number		Please use orig	inal fax date of	4/29/24.	
	From:	Account Number	: (305)7 89 -7758	Ρ			
	<pre>**Enter the email address for this business entity to be us annual report mailings. Enter only one email address Email Address:</pre>				ease.**	2024 APR 29 PM 4: 41	FILED
Received Via Email Via 4/29/2	024 (5	Certificate of S Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Cha	Status	0 1 01 \$55.00		PH L: LI	C
				Please fax dat <u>4./29/2.4</u>	e of	rigi	na l
	Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu				Help		

K. SALY

APR 3 0 2024

4



April 30, 2024

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

2401 SUNSHINE LLC 2401 SW 31ST ST FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33321US

;

SUBJECT: 2401 SUNSEINE LLC REF: L14000188725

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document state you are changing the Registered Agent, but we do not have a company by the name "3010 LAIKA, LLC". Are you trying to change the name of the company? Please correct the document to reflect what you are changing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A SalyFAX Aud. #: H24000155623Regulatory Specialist IILetter Number: 424A00009323

Hi Karen, please see attached.

Please use original fax date of 4/29/24.

Thank you.

(((24000155623 3)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF 2401 SUNSHINE LLC

Pursuant to the provisions of the Florida Limited Liability Company Act, Chapter 605, Florida Statutes. **2401 SUNSHINE LLC**, a Florida limited liability company (hereinafter, the "Company"), adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Organization:

FIRST: The Articles of Organization of 2401 SUNSHINE LLC were filed with the Florida Department of State on December 10, 2014 and assigned document number L14000188725.

SECOND: The Company's Articles of Organization are hereby amended by deleting Article 1 of the Articles of Organization in its entirety, and replacing it with the following new Article 1:

"ARTICLE I. NAME

The name of the limited liability company is 3010 Laika, LLC."

THIRD: Except as expressly provided herein, all of the terms and provisions of the Articles of Organization shall remain in full force and effect and are hereby ratified and confirmed.

FOURTH: The effective date is the date these Articles of Amendment are filed with the Florida Secretary of State.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this instrument on this 23rd day of April,

2024.

Heriari.



FILED

(((240001556233)))